Race Date
September 17, 2016

Overall
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Name
Larry Braham
Sabrina Thomas
Jennifer Bauer
Greg Joyner
Zachary Wilcox
Brianna Minton
Peggy Troupe
Brooke Deckard
Amy Hunter

Sandra Naruszewicz

Sandra Kerr

Suzy Petty

Gerald Haynes
Elizabeth Haynes
MacKenzie Painter
Betsy Joyner

Jose Mejia

Amy Rodgers
Tammy Knight
Kimberly Myatt

JESSICA GERMENIS

Luisa Gonzalez
Sherry Taylor
Dawniel Kendall
Elizabeth Honeycutt
Jeffery Adams
Marielena Juan
Randy Scott

Mary Scott
Sharon Garrington
Kelsea Garrington
Tiffany Lollar
Darla Richardson
Veronica Sublett
Shane Breeden
Erin Smith
Melissa Pope
Jeanette Moss
Leslie Fitzpatrick
Chelsea Norris
Scarlett Taormina
Nathan Honeycutt
Nicole Bartock
Jennifer Key
Sherry Thomason
Michelle Bean
Tasha Schwenn

Uncorked Wine Run 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Murfreesboro TN
Baxter TN
Doyle TN

Cookeville TN
Cookeville TN
Cookeville TN
Cookevill TN
Crossville TN
Cookeville TN
Cookeviile TN
Cookeville TN
Christiana TN

Doyle TN
Nashville TN
Baxter TN
Gainesboro TN

Cookeville TN
Cookeville TN
Sparta TN
Crossville TN
Cookeville TN
Mount Juliet TN
Cookeville TN
Smyrna TN
Smyrna TN
LaVergne TN
LaVergne TN
Cookeville TN
Cookeville TN
Cookeville TN
Cookeville TN
Cookeville, TN TN
Sparta TN
Riddleton TN
Riddleton TN
Hilham TN
Monterey TN
Cookeville TN
Baxter TN
Gallatin TN
Cookeville TN
Byrdstown TN
Cookeville TN
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Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
60-69
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
70-99
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

68 39 M 1
62 37 F 1

4 34 F 1
29 54 M 1
70 48 M 1
38 22 F 1
64 56 F 1
10 32 F 2
26 41 F 1
40 63 F 1
32 57 F 2
43 43 F 2
22 66 M 1
21 38 F 3
69 23 F 2
28 55 F 3
37 23 M 1
51 33 F 4
35 38 M 1
67 38 F 5
16 31 F 6
17 23 F 3
61 40 F 3
31 44 F 4
24 36 F 7

1 34 M 2
30 22 F 4
5 55 M 2
54 59 F 4
14 53 F 5
15 23 F 5
36 33 F 8
49 34 F 9
59 23 F 6

6 26 M 2
57 39 F 10
46 46 F 5
39 70 F 1
13 51 F 6
42 21 F 7
60 31 F 11
25 38 M 3

3 33 F 12
33 28 F 8
63 29 F 9

5 33 F 13
53 22 F 10

1

Time Pace
23:12.4 7:29/M
24:15.0 7:49/M
25:16.8 8:09/M
25:17.0 8:09/M
29:13.6 9:25/M
31:27.3 10:09/M
32:28.3 10:28/M
32:28.4 10:28/M
33:21.2 10:45/M
33:45.8 10:53/M
34:19.8 11:04/M
34:24.5 11:06/M
34:42.5 11:12/M
35:16.3 11:23/M
36:03.7 11:38/M
37:.01.7 11:56/M
37:08.3 11:59/M
37:38.2 12:08/M
37:58.7 12:15/M
38:17.4 12:21/M
38:24.5 12:23/M
39:15.9 12:40/M
40:01.0 12:55/M
40:12.8 12:58/M
40:30.7 13:04/M
40:40.3 13:07/M
41:22.9 13:21/M
42:18.2 13:39/M
42:18.8 13:39/M
43:17.3 13:58/M
43:21.0 13:59/M
43:39.5 14:05/M
43:39.5 14:05/M
44:58.9 14:30/M
44:59.4 14:31/M
45:03.8 14:32/M
45:05.5 14:33/M
45:41.3 14:44/M
45:41.8 14:44/M
46:11.2 14:54/M
47:30.7 15:19/M
48:43.9 15:43/M
50:23.8 16:15/M
51:14.6 16:32/M
51:15.4 16:32/M
51:19.1 16:33/M
51:56.6 16:45/M
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Race Date
September 17, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name
Sabrina Gorton
Larissa Rich
Nastasia Allred
Molly Phillips
Regina Phillips
Shea Wiegele
Shelly Hodges
Sierra Naylor
Rhonda Slagle
Sylvia Do
Leslie Rich
Tonia Key
Dana Robinson
Tanya Scantland

Uncorked Wine Run 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k

City
Sparta TN 19 30
RED BLNG SPGS 47 23
Celina TN 2 23
Cookeville TN 44 22
Cookeville TN 45 45
Baxter TN 66 29
Cookeville TN 23 43
Cookeville TN 41 24
Cookeville TN 56 40
Cookevilke TN 11 23
Red Boiling Springs 48 26
Sparta TN 34 39
Bloomington Springs 50 45
Bloomington Springs 52 44
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14
11
12
13

6
14

7
15

8
16
17
15

9
10

30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49

Time Pace
51:59.6 16:46/M
53:07.3 17:08/M
53:07.5 17:08/M
53:14.9 17:10/M
53:15.6 17:11/M
53:16.3 17:11/M
54:09.5 17:28/M
54:09.8 17:28/M
54:18.2 17:31/M
54:44.3 17:39/M
54:44.7 17:39/M
55:23.7 17:52/M
57:19.8 18:29/M
57:21.1 18:30/M
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